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VENDOR # VENDOR NAME & ADDRESS F/P ITEM
P.O. # INVOICE # & INVOICE DATE TYPE NO DESCRIPTION ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT

4273 ABLE SERVICE AND SUPPLY
7323 MONTICELLO

SKOKIE IL 600760000
EXP 104534 6/09/2010 B 1 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 20 254 0400 2 121.27
SUB-TOTAL 121.27
891 ADT \ SECURITY SERVICES
PO BOX 371967
CUST # 01300135106635
PITTSBURGH PA 152507967
EXP 5/08/2010 B 1 SECURITY SER 20 254 0300 5 81.00
EXP 26342457 6/05/2010 B 2 SECURITY SER 20 254 0300 5 91.79
SUB-TOTAL 172.79
3153 C. AMES CONSTRUCTION
39365 DILLEYS RD
WADSWORTH IL 600830000
EXP 1805 5/22/2010 B 1 REPLACE EXTERIOR DOORS WEST GYM 20 254 0320 865.00
EXP 1804 5/22/2010 B 2 REPLACE BOILER ROOM DOORS 20 254 0320 2380.00
SUB-TOTAL 3245.00
4862 AMSAN
PO BOX 404468
ATLANTA GA 303840000
EXP 223220229 5/10/2010 B 1 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 20 254 0400 2 2201.00
SUB-TOTAL 2201.00
596 ANTIOCH AUTO PARTS, INC.
RT. #173
ANTIOCH IL 600020000
EXP 669569 5/22/2010 B 1 BUS MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 40 255 0402 37.26
SUB-TOTAL 37.26
51 APPLE COMPUTER, INC.
P.O. BOX 281877
ATLANTA GA 303841877
EXP 9839033479 5/21/2010 B 1 COMP LAB SUPPLIES 10 222 0400 4 1149.00
SUB-TOTAL 1149.00
3334 ARBOR MANAGEMENT INC.
2100 CORPORATE DRIVE
SUITE B
ADDISON IL 601011483
EXP 11007 5/21/2010 B 1 MILK\FOOD 10 256 0400 30571.98
SUB-TOTAL 30571.98
3977 ART TO REMEMBER
PO BOX 36533
INDIANAPOLIS IL 462360000
EXP 27056 5/25/2010 B 1 STUDENT AWARDS RESALE ITEMS 10 219 0400 677.00
SUB-TOTAL 6€77.00
4864 ARTHUR J. GALLAGHER RMS
PO BOX 71965
CHICAGO IL 606940000
EXP 5/05/2010 B 1 TREASURERS BOND 10 231 0302 2000.00

SUB-TOTAL 2000.00
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521 AT & T
P.O. BOX 105068
ATLANTA GA 303480000
EXP 030487524800 5/28/2010 B 1 TELEPHONE LONG DISTANCE 20 254 0300 3 146.05
SUB-TOTAL 146.05

458 AT&T A/C 356-1069-305
PO BOX 8100
A/C 847 356-0169 305 0

AURORA IL 605078100
EXP 847356016905 5/28/2010 B 1 TELEPHONE - Tl 20 254 0300 3 4263.29
SUB-TOTAL 4263.29
4763 AT & T MOBILITY
P.O. BOX 6463
CAROL STREAM IL 601976463
EXP 02990848 5/19/2010 B 1 TELEPHONE 20 254 0300 3 583.66
SUB-TOTAL 583.66
3785 ATLAS STATIONERS, INC.
227 WEST LAKE STREET
CHICAGO IL 606060000
EXP 25431 11007 5/21/2010 F B 1 BOOKKEEPING SUPPLIES 10 252 0400 51.88
SUB-TOTAL 51.88
4582 BENNY'S SERVICE CENTER
133 SAYTON ROAD
FOX LAKE IL 600200000
EXP 5868 5/20/2010 B 1 BUS 6 PARKING BRAKE LIGHT SWITCH 40 255 0323 110.30
EXP 6870 5/11/2010 B 2 BUT 18 SERPENTINE BELT 40 255 0323 415.84
EXP 5871 5/19/2010 B 3 BUS 6 EXHAUST SYSTEM 40 255 0323 271.91
SUB-TOTAL 798.05
4322 DAVID BOGENSCHUTZ
21925 W. BRENTWOOD LANE
LAKE VILLA IL 600460000
EXP 6/01/2010 B 1 ADAPTED PE 10 120 0300 585.00
SUB-TOTAL 585.00
741 BP
PO BOX 70887
A/C #590-201-223-5
CHARLOTTE NC 282720887
EXP 25172453 6/06/2010 B 1 GASOLINE 40 255 0400 267.76
SUB-TOTAL 267.76
929 CDW COMPUTER CENTERS, INC
75 REMITTANCE DR
SUITE 1515
CHICAGO IL 606751515
EXP SSG5687 5/21/2010 B 1 COMP LAB SUPPLIES 10 222 0400 4 307.39
SUB-TOTAL 307.39

4821 ALLISON CHASE
17727 W. DARTMOOR DR.
GRAYSLAKE IL 600300000
EXP 6/21/2010 B 1 TRAVEL BETWEEN BUILDINGS 10 111 0332 174.00
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CHICAGO INTERNATIONAL TRUCK
94360 EAGLE WAY

CHICAGO IL 606789430
112039291 5/13/2010

CHICAGO TRIBUNE
SUBSCRIBER BILLING
PO BOX 9001157

LOUISVILLE KY 402901157
32648676 5/28/2010
63094726 5/21/2010
CINTAS

1025 NATIONAL PARKWAY
SCHAUMBURG IL 601730000
022833512 5/27/2010
022814070 4/15/2010
022817308 4/22/2010

CITGO PETROLEUM CORPORATION

PO BOX 2224

BIRMINGHAM AL 352460023
250045110 6/01/2010

CONNECTION'S DAY SCHOOL
31410 NORTH U.S. HIGHWAY 45

LIBERTYVILLE IL 600480000
14736 6/04/2010
14672 5/28/2010
14665 5/28/2010
14737 6/04/2010

CONNECTIONS DAY SCHOOQL SOUTH CAMPUS,

909 E. WILMETTE ROAD

PALATINE 1L 600740000
12705 5/28/2010
12860 6/04/2010

CONTEMPORARY AWARDS
2453 LAWSON BLVD

GURNEE IL 600310000
3485 5/19/1968
3493 6/02/2010

COOPERATIVE 90'S DENTAL PLAN

C/0 GCG FINANCIAL-SELF FUNDED DIVISION

3000 LAKESIDE DR/ST 200
BANNOCKBURN IL 600150000
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EXP 5/31/2010 B 1 INSURANCE 10 111 0220 9218.00
SUB-TOTAL 9218.00

4817 CPI1 QUALIFITED PLAN CONSULTANTS, INC.
4903 10TH STREET

GREAT BEND Ks 675300000
EXP 105890000019 5/21/2010 B 1 INSURANCE 10 111 0220 3.00
SUB-TOTAL 3.00
3058 CRYSTAL PRODUCTIONS
1812 JOHNS DR
P.0. BOX 2159
GLENVIEW IL 600256159
EXP 329635 2/11/2010 B 1 ART SUPPLIES 10 111 0400 1 49.90
SUB-TOTAL 49.90
1 DATA CONTROL AND RESEARCH LTD
8161 SOUTH CASS
DARIEN IL 605590000
EXP 25421 58G5687 5/21/2010 F B 1 DCR UPGRADE 10 2660 315 13814.00
SUB-TOTAL 13814.00
3526 SUZANNE DEKORSI
539 MADISON LANE
LINDENHURST IL 600460000
EXP 6/21/2010 B 1 TRAVEL BETWEEN BUILDINGS 10 111 0332 24.00
SUB-TOTAL 24.00
3236 DIDAX EDUCATIONAL RESOURCES
395 MAIN ST.
ROWLEY MA 19691207
EXP 5166268 5/25/2010 B 1 TEXTBOOKS/REPLACE OR ADD 10 111 0421 68.31
SUB-TOTAL 68.31
3408 DURA WAX COMPANY INC.
4101 W. ALBANY STREET
MCHENRY IL 600504807
EXP 26152 5166268 5/25/2010 F B 1 SUPPLIES 20 254 0400 2 120.80
SUB-TOTAL 120.80
3013 FOLLETT LIBRARY RESOURCES
P.O. BOX 595002
CHICAGO IL 606933002
EXP 765730F5 5/17/2010 B 1 LRC/BOOKS & MATERIALS 10 222 0400 2 37.59
EXP 765739F1 5/10/2010 B 2 LRC/BOOKS & MATERIALS 10 222 0400 2 526.23
SUB-TOTAL 563.82
4505 GENISIS TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
2942 MACARTHUR BLVD.
NORTHBROOK IL 600620000
EXP 317124 5/11/2010 B 1 COMP LAB SUPPLIES 10 222 0400 4 12.00
EXP 318171 5/19/2010 B 2 COMP LAB SUPPLIES 10 222 0400 4 436.00
EXP 319656 6/03/2010 B 3 COMP LAB SUPPLIES 10 222 0400 4 92.00
EXP 319163 5/28/2010 B 4 COMP LAB SUPPLIES 10 222 0400 4 541.00
EXP 319424 6/02/2010 B 5 COMP LAB SUPPLIES 10 222 0400 4 194.00
SUB-TOTAL 1275.00

4866 GOT AUTISM, LLC
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10052 COMMERCR PARK DRIVE

CINCINNATI OH 452460000
EXP 3664932966 5/12/2010 B 1 FLOW THROUGH SUPPLIES 10 2210 410 36.80
SUB-TOTAL 36.80
189 GRAINGER, INC.
DEPT 832365035
PALATINE IL 600380001
EXP 26147 9228447968 4/13/2010 P B 1 FILTERS 20 254 0400 1 248.64
EXP 26147 9244498870 5/05/2010 P B 2 FILTERS 20 254 0400 1 505.92
EXP 26147 9238731120 4/27/2010 P B 3 FILTERS 20 254 0400 1 381.24
EXP 26147 9246745674 5/07/2010 F B 4 FILTERS 20 254 0400 1 73.92
EXP 9250711612 5/07/2010 B 5 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 20 254 0400 1 220.88
EXP 9250711604 5/12/2010 B 6 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 20 254 0400 1 61.04
EXP 9255850969 5/19/2010 B 7 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 20 254 0400 1 149.17
EXP 9255159528 5/18/2010 B 8 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 20 254 0400 1 7.60
SUB-TOTAL 1648.41
3512 GRASS LAKE SCHOOL
26177 WEST GRASS LAKE RD
LSTA 02-1169
ANTIOCH IL 600020000
EXP 0 5/18/2010 B 1 JOINT BOARD DINNER 10 231 0600 140.00
SUB-TOTAL 140.00
639 GRAYSLAKE COMM HIGH SCHOOL #127
400 N. LAKE ST.
ATTN: MICHAEL ZELEK
GRAYSLAKE iL 600300000
EXP 4/21/2010 B 1 WGLM JOINT BOE 10 231 0600 140.00
SUB-TOTAL 140.00
203 HIGHSMITH COMPANY, INC.
PO BOX 5209
JANESVILLE WI 535475209
EXP 1015462200 5/11/2010 B 1 LRC SUPPLIES 10 222 0400 1 20.34
EXP 1015445895 5/07/2010 B 2 LRC SUPPLIES 10 222 0400 1 26.58
SUB-TOTAL 46.92
204 HIGHWAY "C" SERVICES
13325 WILMOT RD.
KENOSHA WI 531420000
EXP 98498 5/17/2010 B 1 MAINTAINANCE ON TRACTOR 20 254 0400 1 1345.49
EXP 93826 3/30/2010 B 2 TRACTOR SUPPLIES 20 254 0400 1 6.93
EXP 100248 6/30/2010 B 3 OIL FILTERS 20 254 0400 1 76.30
SUB-TOTAL 1428.72
206 HODGES,LOIZZI, EISENHAMMER, RODICK, KOHN
3030 SALT CREEK LANE
ARLINGTON HTS IL 600050000
EXP 17628 4/30/2010 B 1 LEGAL SERVICES 10 231 0302 53.00
SUB-TOTAL 53.00

4394 GENEEN HOETZER

EXP 6/21/2010 B 1 TRAVEL BETWEEN BUILDINGS 10 111 0332 177.00
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VICKI L. HOLLAND

4026 BLACKSTONE AVENUE

GURNEE IL 600310000
0 5/18/2010

HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES
PO BOX 6031
DEPT 32-2503691796

THE LAKES NV 889016031
4023062 5/06/2010
2026237 5/18/2010
27036 5/20/2010
003758209 6/01/2010
8020593 6/01/2010

ILLINOIS PRINCIPALS ASSOC.
2940 BAKER DRIVE

SPRINGFIELD IL 627030000
1996930 4/20/2010
22604 4/15/2010

INTEGRYS ENERGY SERVICES INC
ELECTRIC/ACCT:763540-1

PO BOX 19046
GREEN BAY WI
152396611

543079046
5/24/2010

INTEGRYS ENERGY SERVICES INC
ELECTRIC ACCT# 763540-0

PO BOX 19046
GREEN BAY W1
152760361

543075046
6/01/2010

INTEGRYS ENERGY SERVICES, INC.
GAS/ACCT.# 47373-6117
PO BOX 3145

MILWAUKEE WI
123198301

532010000
5/19/2010

INTERNATIONAL FIRE EQUIPMENT CORP
500 TELSER ROAD

LAKE ZURICH IL 600470000

90018 5/25/2010
J.W. PEPPER, INC.

P.C. BOX 850

VALLEY FORGE PA 194820000

04381032 5/07/2010
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SUB-TOTAL 131.20

4868 ADAM JARVIS

'EXP 6/21/2010 B 1 TRAVEL BETWEEN BUILDINGS 10 111 0332 178.00
SUB-TOTAL 178.00
3351 DAN JAZO
787 MONROE DRIVE

LINDENHURST 1L 600460000
EXP 0 5/21/2010 B 1 STATE TRACK MEET 10 111 0332 212.02
SUB-TOTAL 212.02
239 JOHNSON CONTROLS
PO BOX 905240
CHARLOTTE NC 282905240
EXP 1919665812 5/27/2010 B 1 0.B.M.MAINTENANCE/REPAIR 20 254 0320 1322.00
SUB-TOTAL 1322.00
3151 JAKE JORGENSON
€81 SHORELINE
GRAYSLAKE IL 600300000
EXP 6/21/2010 B 1 MONTHLY TRAVEL 10 241 0332 1 50.00
SUB-TOTAL 50.00
3916 ELIZABETH KEEFE
3638 COUNTRY CLUB
GURNEE IL 600310000
EXP 6/21/2010 B 1 TRAVEL/MISC 10 111 0332 50.00
EXP o] 5/21/2010 B 2 TRAVEL/MISC 10 111 0332 153.52
SUB-TOTAL 203.52
4865 KELLY EVANS
545 PLANK ROAD
NAPERVILLE IL 605630000
EXP MB0OO1 6/16/2010 B 1 COMP LAB SUPPLIES 10 222 0400 4 350.00
SUB-TOTAL 350.00
90 CHERYL KUCERA
539 WHITE BIRCH RD
LINDENHURST IL 600460000
EXP 6/21/2010 B 1 TRAVEL/MISC 10 111 0332 50.00
SUB-TOTAL 50.00
653 LAB SAFETY SUPPLY
ACCOUNT.# 5381879
P.0O. BOX 5004
JANESVILLE WI 535475004
EXP 1015466906 5/12/2010 B 1 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 20 254 0400 1 138.02
SUB-TOTAL 138.02
3353 LAKE COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
650 WINCHESTER ROAD
LIBERTYVILLE IL 600481391
EXP 0439130999 6/01/2010 B 1 SEWER/WATER 20 254 0323 2303.99
SUB-TOTAL 2303.99%9

3409 LAKE COUNTY EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
EDUCATION SERVICES COOPERATIVE
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19525 W WASHINGTON ST

GRAYSLAKE IL 600300000
EXP W0023189 5/14/2010 B 1 LEMIEUX WORKSHOP 10 221 0600 20.00
EXP W0023199% 5/14/2010 B 2 WALSH WORKSHOP 10 221 0600 20.00
EXP W0023340 6/08/2010 B 3 KEEFE WORKSHOP 10 221 0600 15.00
SUB-TOTAL 55.00
3289 LAKE COUNTY SUPERINTENDENTS
ATTN:KIMB HALL
PO BOX 274
GRAYSLAKE IL 600300000
EXP 2010034 5/18/2010 B 1 DUES & MISC 10 232 0332 2 400.00
SUB-TOTAL 400.00
451 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS
2695 E. DOMINGUEZ ST.
P.O. BOX 6261
CARSON CA 908951000
EXP 25425 2113600510 5/10/2010 F B 1 SUPPLIES 10 120 0400 351.69
SUB-TOTAL 381.69
3877 JODI LAUGHMAN
3146 FALLING WATERS LANE
LINDENHURST 1L 600466785
EXP 0 6/01/2010 B 1 TRAVEL/MISC 10 111 0332 32.10
SUB-TOTAL 32.10
4589 LEVEL(3) ENHANCED SERVICES, L.L.C.
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
PO BOX 952061
ST. LOUIS MO 631952061
EXP 1117832 5/01/2010 B 1 TELEPHONE 20 254 0300 3 946.76
EXP 1154899 6/01/2010 B 2 TELEPHONE 20 254 0300 3 977.42
SUB-TOTAL 1924.18
4286 JASON LIND
EXP 6/21/2010 B 1 MONTHLY TRAVEL 10 241 0332 1 50.00
SUB-TOTAL 50.00
3223 MADISON NATIONAL LIFE
BOX 88789
MILWAUKEE WI 532880789
EXP 7/01/2010 B 1 LIFE INSURANCE 10 111 0220 1129.50
SUB-TOTAL 1125.50
4751 ELLEN MAUER
EXP 6/21/2010 B 1 MONTHLY TRAVEL 10 232 0332 1 200.00
SUB-TOTAL 200.00
3493 CAROL MCGILL
2630 CONSTITUTION
LINDENHURST IL 600460000
EXF 5/26/2010 B 1 EMPLOYEE COMPUTER PURCHA SE 10 111 0500 1 455.39
EXP 7/01/2010 B 2 TUITION REIMBURSEMENT 10 111 0230 437.50

SUB-TOTAL 892.89
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3290 MCQUAY INTERNATIONAL
1056 SOLUTIONS CENTER

CHICAGO IL 606771000
EXP 2521263 4/29/2010 B 1 RTU2 WEST 20 254 0320 4134.59
SUB-TOTAL 4134.59
583 MENARDS
6401 GRAND AVE.
GURNEE IL 600310000
EXP 30850285 6/03/2010 B 1 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 20 254 0400 2 79.60
EXP 30850285 5/18/2010 B 2 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 20 254 0400 2 126.43
SUB- TOTAL 206.03
289 MILLBURN IMPREST FUND
EXP 0 6/01/2010 B 1 TRAVEL/MISC 10 111 0332 592.98
EXP 0 6/01/2010 B 2 TEACHING SUPPLIES 10 111 0400 460.27
EXP 0 6/01/2010 B 3 BAND & VOCAL SUPPLIES 10 111 0400 2 14.00
EXP 0 6/01/2010 B 4 OFFICE SUPPLIES 10 111 0400 7 191.10
EXP 0 6/01/2010 B 5 SUPPLIES SCIENCE 10 111 0400 8 332.70
EXP 0 6/01/2010 B 6 OTHER EXPENSE 10 111 0600 182.68
EXP 0 6/01/2010 B 7 CONF. REFEREES 10 150 0314 3214.55
EXP 0 6/01/2010 B 8 SUPPLIES 10 160 0400 606.05
REV 0 6/01/2010 B 9 LUNCH FEES STUDENT 10 1611 0 22.50
REV 0 6/01/2010 B 10 PUPIL TEXTBOOK FEES 10 1821 0 21.00
EXP o 6/01/2010 B 11 HEALTH ROOM SUPPLIES 10 213 0400 100.11
EXP 0 6/01/2010 B 12 INSTRUCTIONAL REG & FEES ES 10 221 0600 40.00
EXP 0 6/01/2010 B 13 LRC SUPPLIES 10 222 0400 1 42.71
EXP 0 6/01/2010 B 14 LRC/BOOKS & MATERIALS 10 222 0400 2 20.00
EXP 0 6/01/2010 B 15 INSTRUCTIONAL REG & FEES ES 10 221 0600 121.86
EXP 0 6/01/2010 B 16 OTHER EXP 10 231 0600 720.57
EXP 0 6/01/2010 B 17 SUPPLIES 10 256 0400 1 25.00
EXP 0 6/01/2010 B 18 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 20 254 0400 2 35.81
REV 0 6/01/2010 B 19 OTHR REVENUE 40 1999 0 55.75
EXP 0 6/01/2010 B 20 BUS HEALTH PHYSC 40 255 0319 200.00
EXP 0 6/01/2010 B 21 LICENSE & INSPECTIONS 40 255 0331 1 42.00
EXP 0 6/01/2010 B 22 GASOLINE 40 255 0400 100.00
EXP 0 6/01/2010 B 23 OTHER EXP 40 255 0600 55.64
SUB-TOTAL 7197.28
290 MILLBURN PETTY CASH
EXP 0 6/01/2010 B 1 OTHER EXPENSE 10 111 0600 146.70
SUB-TOTAL 146.70
4079 MILLBURN PETTY CASH WEST
EXP 0 6/01/2010 B 1 OTHER EXPENSE 10 111 0600 124.40
SUB-TOTAL 124.40

4818 MITCH'S GREENTHUMB LANDSCAPING CORP.
7800 INDUSTRIAL COURT
SPRING GROVE 1L 600810000
EXP 11353 2/19/2010 B 1 0.B.M.MAINTENANCE/REPAIR 20 254 0320 536.00
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EXP 11109 2/05/2010 B 2 0.B.M.MAINTENANCE/REPAIR 20 254 0320 672.00
EXP 11442 2/25/2010 B 3 0.B.M.MAINTENANCE/REPAIR 20 254 0320 704.00
EXP 10388 12/31/2009 B 4 0.B.M.MAINTENANCE/REPAIR 20 254 0320 1495.50
EXP 11075 2/04/2010 B 5 0.B.M.MAINTENANCE/REPAIR 20 254 0320 560.00
EXP 10671 1/07/2010 B 6 O.B.M.MAINTENANCE/REPAIR 20 254 0320 496.00
EXP 10709 1/07/2010 B 7 0.B.M.MAINTENANCE/REPAIR 20 254 0320 304.00
EXP 10759 1/14/2010 B 8 0.B.M.MAINTENANCE/REPAIR 20 254 0320 200.00
BEXP 10811 1/14/2010 B 9 O.B.M.MAINTENANCE/REPAIR 20 254 0320 644.00
SUB-TOTAL 5611.50

4467 NCS PEARSON, INC.
13036 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE

CHICAGO iL 606930000
EXP 72835735 6/01/2010 B 1 TEXTBOOKS/REPLACE OR ADD 10 111 0421 112.25
SUB-TOTAL 112.25
3702 NWEA
5885 S.W. MEADOWS ROAD
SUITE 200
LAKE OSWEGQ OR 970353256
EXP 0028266 5/18/2010 B 1 INSTRUCTIONAL REG & FEES ES 10 221 0600 300.00
EXP 0028390 5/24/2010 B 2 INSTRUCTIONAL REG & FEES ES 10 221 0600 545.00
SUB-TOTAL 845.00
656 DOROTHY PAZANIN
2414 ROSETREE LANE
LINDENHURST IL 600460000
EXP 6/21/2010 B 1 CLERK STIPEND 10 231 0303 120.00
SUB-TOTAL 120.00
4869 PEAP
PO BOX 1020
SEWICKLEY PA 151430000
EXP 81627 5/07/2010 B 1 PRESIDENT AWARD PINS 10 219 0400 89.50
SUB-TOTAL 89.50
3400 PEST CONTROL SERVICES
PO BOX 482
NORTHBROOK IL 600650000
EXP 44878 5/28/2010 B 1 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTED 20 254 0323 35.00
SUB-TOTAL 35.00
845 PITNEY BOWES / PURCHASE POWER
PO BOX 856042
LOUISVILLE KY 402856042
EXP 9634743 4/13/2010 B 1 POSTAGE METER RENTAL 10 111 0600 216.00
SUB-TOTAL 216.00
3517 PMA LEASING, INC.
2135 CITYGATE LANE,7TH FL
NAPERVILLE IL 605630000
EXP 6/21/2010 B 1 COPIER LEASE 10 111 0651 6 1978.00
EXP 6/21/2010 B 2 COPIER LEASE 10 111 0551 6 1285.00
SUB-TOTAL 3263.00

4222 PREMIERE GLOBAL SERVICES
1268 PAYSPHERE CIRCLE



< < < BOARD APPROVED PAYABLES > > >

PAY DATE 6/21/2010 DISTRICT 24 VOUCHER# - 0 PAGE 11
VENDOR # VENDOR NAME & ADDRESS F/P ITEM
P.O. # INVOICE # & INVOICE DATE TYPE NO DESCRIPTION ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT
ACCT: 758820
CHICAGO IL 606740000
EXP 5/31/2010 B 1 TELEPHONE 20 254 0300 3 251.59
SUB-TOTAL 251.59
4220 PRIMO DESIGNS
2417 NORTH GRAND AVENUE EAST
SPRINGFIELD IL 627024234
EXP 16876 4/26/2010 B 1 TRACK SHIRTS 10 219 0400 1888.37
EXP 16550 4/09/2010 B 2 TRACK UNIFORM SHIRTS 10 219 0400 1184.16
SUB-TOTAL 3072.53
329 QUILL
PO BOX 37600
PHILADELPHIA PA 191010600
EXP 5650346 5/24/2010 B 1 OFFICE SUPPLIES 10 111 0400 7 242.90
SUB-TOTAL 242.90
841 RAINBOW BOOK COMPANY
500 E. MAIN
LAKE ZURICH 1L 600470000
EXP 25400 0085711 5/28/2010 F B 1 BOOKS 10 222 0400 2 2422.86
SUB-TOTAL 2422 .86
238 JOANNE RATHUNDE
6246 EAGLE RIDGE DR.
GURNEE IL 600310000
EXP 6/21/2010 B 1 TRAVEL/MISC 10 111 0332 50.00
SUB-TOTAL 50.00
3372 REALLY GOOD STUFF, INC.
PO BOX 386
BOTSFORD CT 64040386
EXP 25440 2985054 5/26/2010 F B 1 TEACHING SUPPLIES 10 111 0400 44 .84
SUB-TOTAL 44.84
535 JANE REU
1935 HEMLOCK DRIVE
MCHENRY 1L 600500000
EXP 0 6/02/2010 B 1 EMPLOYERE COMPUTER PURCHA SE 10 111 0500 1 962.96
EXP 6/21/2010 B 2 TRAVEL BETWEEN BUILDINGS 10 111 0332 159.00
SUB-TOTAL 1121.96
4320 ANNA RODEWALD
EXP 0 6/02/2010 B 1 TUITION REIMBURSEMENT 10 111 0230 230.00
SUB-TOTAL 230.00
4790 ANDREA ROUSE
EXP 6/21/2010 B 1 TRAVEL BETWEEN BUILDINGS 10 111 0332 174.00
SUB-TOTAL 174.00
365 S.E.D.O.L.
18160 GAGES LAKE RD
GAGES LAKE IL 600301819
EXP Q 4/26/2010 B 1 ITINERANT BILLING 10 410 0600 2139.75

EXP 0 6/02/2010 B 2 AUDIOLIGICAL SERVICES 10 410 0600 11.60



< < < BOARD APPROVED PAYABLES > > >

PAY DATE 6/21/2010 DISTRICT 24 VOUCHER# - 0 PAGE 12
VENDOR # VENDOR NAME & ADDRESS F/P ITEM
P.O. # INVOICE # & INVOICE DATE TYPE NO DESCRIPTION ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT
EXP 0 5/28/2010 B 3 PRIVATE FACILITY TUITION 10 120 0800 4212.68
EXP 12915 6/01/2010 B 4 PRIVATE FACILITY TUITION 10 120 0800 886.88
EXP 0 6/01/2001 B 5 SEDOL TUITION 10 410 0800 6938.50
SUB-TOTAL 14189.41

4863 SASED/IATTAP
1590 S. FAIRFIELD

LOMBARD IL 601480000
EXP 0 6/02/2010 B 1 DEACETIS, READY AUTISM WORKSHOP 10 2210 310 1560.00
SUB-TOTAL 1560.00
353 SCHOOL SPECIALTY SUPPLY CO.
MB UNIT #68-9541
MILWAUKEE WI 532689541
EXP 25422 308100558268 5/07/2010 F B 1 SUPPLIES 10 111 0400 1 215.34
EXP 25426 2081038249350 5/07/2010 F B 2 SUPPLIES 10 111 0400 20.34
SUB-TOTAL 235.68
4827 JEANNE SCHREIBER
EXP 6/03/2010 B 1 LD PROGRAM SERVICES 10 120 0300 5700.00
SUB-TOTAL 5700.00
4511 SIGN-A-RAMA
6804 GREEN BAY ROAD
SUITE 117
KENOSHA WI 531420000
EXP 004120 5/17/2010 B 1 SIGNS FCR MARCH MADNESS 20 254 0600 188.00
SUB-TQTAL 188.00
3410 SIGNAL GRAPHICS PRINTING
1059 E. HIGH STREET
MUNDELEIN IL 600600000
EXP 13940 5/18/2010 B 1 STUDENT AWARDS RESALE ITEMS 10 219 0400 561.77
SUB-TOTAL 561.77
360 SIMPLEX TIME RECORDER
DEPT. CH 10320
PALATINE IL 600550320
EXP 33934978 2/10/2010 B 1 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 20 254 0400 1 152.15
SUB-TOTAL 152.15
4867 ANN SOUZA
EXP 6/21/2010 B 1 TRAVEL BETWEEN BUILDINGS 10 111 0332 352.00
SUB-TOTAL 352.00
3606 SPRINT
PO BOX 4181
REGCENTRAL LOCKBOX
CAROL STREAM IL 601974181
EXP 701866024093 5/24/2010 B 1 OTHER EXP 40 255 0600 176.36
SUB-TOTAL 176.36

3328 STAFF DEVELOPMENT FOR EDUCATORS
TEN SHARON ROAD
PO BOX 577
PETERBOROUGH NH 34580000



PAY DATE
VENDOR #
P.O. #

EXP
368

EXP

EXP
3185

EXP
3327

EXP
4774

EXP
4788

EXP

EXP
3611

EXP
732

EXP

EXP

EXP
4746

EXP

703

6/21/2010

VENDOR NAME & ADDRESS
INVOICE # & INVOICE DATE

3/19/1998

STATE BANK OF THE LAKES
440 LAKE ST.
LOAN SERVICING

ANTIOCH IL 600020000
2866 6/22/2010
2866 6/22/2010
SUE STONE

0 6/01/2010

NANCY STREAM

2674 CONSTITUTION DRIVE

LINDENHURST IL 600460000
6/21/2010

TASKS GALCORE
4909 OLD ELIZABETH RD.

RALEIGH NC 276160000

7356 3/01/2010

MARY TAYLOR

532 KEVIN LANE

GRAYSLAKE IL 600300000
6/21/2010

0 6/03/2010

< <« < BOARD APPROVED

PAYABLES > > >

TEACHERS' HEALTH INSURANCE SECURITY FUND

PO BOX 15253 ACCT.# 4850-000
2815 W WASHINGTION
SPRINGFIELD IL 627949253

6/21/2010

TECHSTAR AMERICA CORPORATION
400 SOUTH CURRAN ROAD

GRAYSLAKE IL 600300000
6/21/2010
6/21/2010
22229 5/25/2010
TRUASSURE

DEPARTMENT 1030 /GROUP# 104398/SUBH# 300

PO BOX 805275
CHICAGO IL
295879

606805275
6/19/1962

TRUE VALUE HARDWARE

DISTRICT 24 VOUCHER# -
F/P ITEM
TYPE NO DESCRIPTION
B 1 KOLLER, MARK WORKSHOP
SUB-TOTAL
B 1 TAN PAYBACK
B 2 INTEREST PAYBACK INTEREST
SUB-TOTAL
B TRAVEL BETWEEN BUILDINGS
SUB-TOTAL
B TRAVEL BETWEEN BUILDINGS
SUB-TOTAL
B ARRA SUPPLIES
SUB-TOTAL
B 1 TRAVEL/MISC
B 2 EMPLOYEE COMPUTER PURCHA SE
SUB-TOTAL
B INSURANCE
SUB-TOTAL
B 1 COPIER MAINT. CONTRACTED
B 2 COPIER MAINT. CONTRACTED